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AYLAND PIZZA HOUSE

The menu of Wayland Pizza House from Wayland includes 234 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $14.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Liberty Pizza has garnered
both praise and criticism from patrons. While many admire its high-quality, expertly prepared dishes, including

beloved gyros and children-friendly pizza options, others have reported issues with presentation, such as greasy
pies and missing tomato sauce. The ambiance is celebrated for its artistic decor, making it a charming dining

spot. However, unsatisfactory customer service experiences, particularly concerning delivery and complaint
handling, have marred some visits. Despite these challenges, the restaurant's willingness to support local causes
reinforces its community commitment, leaving loyal customers hopeful for improvements alongside their tasty
favorites.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK $3.3
Soups
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SOUP $4.5

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Sauces
MAYO

Starters

BROCCOLI BITES $11.0

Sandwich
STEAK SUB $12.0

Gyros

GYROS

Arabische Spezialitaten

FALAFELS

House Specials

CHICKEN STIR FRY

Flavoured Milk

STRAWBERRY MILK $2.8

Popular Products

PASTA COMBO $16.0
Sub Sandwich

SMALL GYRO SUB $11.0
Speciality Pizza

VEGETARIAN PIZZA LG $23.0
Baked

LASAGNA $15.0

Children's Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $10.0
n

9" Hot Subs

CHICKEN BACON RANCH SuUB $12.0

Vegetarian Subs
ITALIAN SUB $12.0

Plates

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH PLATE $14.0

Hoagies And Grinders

ROAST BEEF GRINDER

Menu Coupons

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA AND SIDE

ORDER OF 8 WINGS $25.0

Hot Italian Subs

CHICKEN CUTLET SuUB $12.0
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Everyday Specials

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA LG $23.0

Create Your Own Pizzas

TWO LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS $27.0
Slow Smoked Chicken
And Turkey

TURKEY SANDWICH PLATE $14.0

Sandwich Plates

HAM SANDWICH PLATE $14.0

Overstuffed Subs

TUNA SALAD SUB $12.0

Cold Grinders

GENOA GRINDER

Salad Menu

SALAD WITH TUNA $14.0

Hot Oven Sandwiches
SALAMI GRINDER

Grinders, Subs, & Wraps

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD SUB $12.0

Plate Dinner

GYRO PLATE DINNER $15.0

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Amicci’s Flipster
CHEESE PIZZA WITH 1 TOPPING $14.8

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $7.0
Build Your Own
Jet&#39;S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $15.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

SPINACH PIE $7.0

Large Subs (Archived)

LARGE CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12.0

Try Our Large New Salad
Plates

STEAK TIPS WITH FETA CHEESE

SALAD $15.0

Lg. Pizzas

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA LG $23.0

Meatless Grinders

HOMEMADE FALAFEL GRINDER

Wraps
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $8.8

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
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FRENCH FRIES $7.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE $2.8
APPLE JUICE $2.8
Submarines

BUFFALO GRILLED CHICKEN SUB $12.0
GREEK GRILLED CHICKEN SUB $12.0

Hot Subs And
Sandwiches

PEPPER AND EGG SUB $12.0
PASTRAMI SUB $12.0

Casabella Calzone

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE LG $25.0
ITALIAN CALZONE LG $25.0

club sandwiches (con
salsa rosa a parte)

CLUB 1 $12.0
CLUB 2 $12.0
Restaurant Category

GREEK

VEGETARIAN

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

BAKLAVA $3.5
Entrées

ONION RINGS

HAWAIIAN CALZONE LG $23.0
FRIED JALAPENO POPPERS $11.0
Burger

CHEESEBURGER

1/4 LB. HAMBURGER $6.0
1/4 LB. BACON BURGER $7.5
Dinners

CHEESEBURGER PLATE DINNER  $15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE DINNER $15.0
CHICKEN KABOB PLATE DINNER  $17.0

Hot Subs

SAUSAGE SUB $12.0
STEAK COMBINATION SUB $13.0
BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN SUB $12.0

Large Premiumpizzas

HAWAIIAN PIZZA LG $21.0
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA LG $23.0
ALL MEAT PIZZA LG $23.0
Hot And Cold Subs

EGGPLANT SUB $12.0
CHEESEBURGER SUB $13.0

TURKEY SUB $12.0
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Meat Grinders

CRABMEAT GRINDER
STEAK COMBINATION GRINDER
STEAK TIPS COMBINATION GRINDER

Popular Items

CHICKEN CORDON

2\ BLUE SUB $12.0
CHEESE PIZZA LG $17.0
%II:IIE_EBéEBURGER $7.0

EGGPLANT GRINDER

Side Dishes

SCAMPI

CURLY FRIES $7.0
ONION RINGS $7.0
8 PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS $11.0
POTATO SKINS $11.0
Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB

CHICKEN PARM

BUFFALO CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN WINGS

Calzones

CHEESE CALZONE LG $18.0
CHEESE CALZONE WITH 1 $20.0
TOPPING LG

CHEESE CALZONE WITH 2 $22.0
TOPPINGS LG

CHEESE CALZONE WITH 3 $24.0

TOPPINGS LG

CHEESE CALZONE WITH 4
TOPPINGS LG

Beverages

20 OZ. SODA

CAN SODA
CHOCOLATE MILK
2 LITER SODA

HONEST TEA

Uncategorized

TUNA SALAD GRINDER
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU SuUB
EGG SALAD SUB

STEAK TIPS SUB

GRILLED CHICKEN GRINDER

Dinner Plates

8 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS PLATE
DINNER

6 PIECES CHICKEN FINGERS
PLATE DINNER

STEAK TIP PLATE DINNER
BEEF KABOB PLATE DINNER
COMBO KABOB PLATE DINNER

12 OZ. HADDOCK FILLET PLATE
DINNER

Pasta
— PASTA WITH SAUCE
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE

PASTA WITH
MUSHROOMS

PASTA WITH CHICKEN PARMESAN
PASTA WITH VEAL PARMESAN

‘_—'"

$2.5
$1.5
$2.8
$3.3
$3.0

$9.0
$12.0
$12.0

$15.0

$15.0

$17.0
$17.0
$18.0

$17.0

$8.3
$15.0

$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
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PASTA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
PASTA WITH STEAK TIPS

ZITI CHICKEN ALFREDO
SHRIMP ALFREDO PASTA

Pizza

@@ CHEESE PIZZA
PIRAEEEM HAWAIIAN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA WITH 1 TOPPING
LG

CHEESE PIZZA WITH 2 TOPPINGS
LG

CHEESE PIZZA WITH 3 TOPPINGS
LG

CHEESE PIZZA WITH 4 TOPPINGS
LG

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA LG
GREEK PIZZA LG
ITALIAN GRINDER

Subs
MEATLESS SUB
w HAM SUB
GENOA SUB
VEAL CUTLET SUB
HAM AND EGG SUB
HOMEMADE FALAFEL SUB
CRABMEAT SUB
GRILLED CHICKEN SUB
STEAK TIPS SUB COMBINATION
CHICKEN STIR FRY SUB

$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$12.5
$15.8
$15.8

$19.0

$21.0

$23.0

$25.0

$23.0
$23.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0

Specialty Pizzas

CHICKEN FAJITAS PIZZA LG $23.0
STEAK COMBO PIZZA LG $23.0
PASTRAMI COMBO PIZZA LG $23.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA $23.0
LG
RICOTTA PIZZA LG $23.0
CALIFORNIA PIZZA LG $23.0
ITALIAN PIZZA LG $23.0
EHRIMP SCAMPI ALFREDO PIZZA $23.0
G
HOUSE SPECIAL PIZZA LG $23.0
SMALL DIET LITE PIZZA $15.0
Ingredients Used
gamin.  CHEESE

BROCCOLLI

OLIVES
SEAFOOD
PRAWNS
PORK MEAT
BEEF
ONION
VEGETABLES
SHRIMP
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

' CHICKEN
\ BURGER

TUNA STEAK

MEAT
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PANINI
TOSTADAS
SALAD

WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP

Sandwiches
Ny
S
HAM SANDWICH
T— STEAK CHEESE
TURKEY SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH PLATE
SALAMI SUB
B.L.T. SUB
MEATBALL SUB
ROASTED BEEF SUB
BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN SuUB
CHICKEN BURGER
SAUSAGE GRINDER
MEATLESS GRINDER

Specialty Calzones

BBQ CHICKEN CALZONE LG
CHICKEN ALFREDO CALZONE LG
GREEK CALZONE LG

CHICKEN FAJITAS CALZONE LG
STEAK COMBO CALZONE LG
PASTRAMI COMBO CALZONE LG

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
CALZONE LG

RICOTTA CALZONE LG

$6.3

$6.3

$10.0
$10.0
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$7.0

$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0

$25.0

$25.0

MEDITERRANEAN CALZONE LG
CALIFORNIA CALZONE LG
VEGETARIAN CALZONE LG

SHRIMP SCAMPI ALFREDO
CALZONE LG

ALL MEAT CALZONE LG
HOUSE SPECIAL CALZONE LG

Salads
@ CAESAR SALAD

W 4o TOSSED SALAD

| GREEK SALAD
GREEK SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD

SALAD WITH CRABMEAT
SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGER SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

CHEF SALAD

SALAD WITH STEAK TIPS

SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
AND FETA

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD

Grinders

HAM GRINDER
BLT GRINDER
<l Choiie J MEATBALL GRINDER
VEAL CUTLET GRINDER
CHICKEN CUTLET GRINDER
CHEESEBURGER GRINDER

$25.0

$25.0
$25.0

$7.3
$7.3

$11.5
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$13.5

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0

$15.0

$15.0
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HAM AND EGG GRINDER STEAK TIPS GRINDER

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD GRINDER PEPPER AND EGG GRINDER

TURKEY GRINDER EGG SALAD GRINDER

PASTRAMI GRINDER HAM EGG GRINDER $8.0

STEAK GRINDER

Wayland Pizza House

336 Boston Post Rd, 01778, Opening Hours:

Wayland, US, United States Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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