



https://menuweb.menu
336 Boston Post Rd, 01778, Wayland, US, United States
+15083587316 - http://www.waylandpizzahouse.com/Home.aspx









The menu of Wayland Pizza House from Wayland includes 234 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$14.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Liberty Pizza has garnered both praise and criticism from patrons. While many admire its high-quality, expertly prepared dishes, including beloved gyros and children-friendly pizza options, others have reported issues with presentation, such as greasy pies and missing tomato sauce. The ambiance is celebrated for its artistic decor, making it a charming dining spot. However, unsatisfactory customer service experiences, particularly concerning delivery and complaint handling, have marred some visits. Despite these challenges, the restaurant's willingness to support local causes reinforces its community commitment, leaving loyal customers hopeful for improvements alongside their tasty favorites.

**STRAWBERRY MILK** 

		-
4		T.
	A	-
	Trans.	
	4	
12/		

Non Alcoholic Drinks MONSTER ENERGY DRINK	\$3.3	Popular Products PASTA COMBO	\$16.0
Soups HOMEMADE CHICKEN SOUP	\$4.5	Sub Sandwich SMALL GYRO SUB	\$11.0
Oriental Dishes		Speciality Pizza VEGETARIAN PIZZA LG	\$23.0
Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI		Baked	<b>\$15.0</b>
Sauces		Children's Menu PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	\$10.0
Starters BROCCOLI BITES	\$11.0	9" Hot Subs CHICKEN BACON RANCH SUB	<b>\$12.0</b>
Sandwich STEAK SUB	<b>\$12.0</b>	Vegetarian Subs	<b>\$12.0</b>
Gyros Gyros		Plates ROAST BEEF SANDWICH PLATE	<b>\$14.0</b>
Arabische Spezialitäte	en	Hoagies And Grinders ROAST BEEF GRINDER	•
House Specials CHICKEN STIR FRY		Menu Coupons  LARGE CHEESE PIZZA AND SIDE ORDER OF 8 WINGS	\$25.0
Flavoured Milk	<b>¢</b> 2 ይ	Hot Italian Subs	

\$2.8

**CHICKEN CUTLET SUB** 

\$12.0

\$14.8

**Everyday Specials** 

**BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA LG** 

\$23.0

**Amicci's Flipster** 

**CHEESE PIZZA WITH 1 TOPPING** 

**Create Your Own Pizzas** 

TWO LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS

\$27.0

**Fried Potatoes** 

CHEESE FRIES \$7.0

Slow Smoked Chicken And Turkey

TURKEY SANDWICH PLATE

\$14.0

Build Your Own Jet'S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA \$15.0

Sandwich Plates

HAM SANDWICH PLATE

\$14.0

Pappy'S Favorites

SPINACH PIE \$7.0

**Overstuffed Subs** 

**TUNA SALAD SUB** 

\$12.0

Large Subs (Archived)

LARGE CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP \$12.0

**Cold Grinders** 

**GENOA GRINDER** 

Try Our Large New Salad Plates

STEAK TIPS WITH FETA CHEESE SALAD

\$15.0

\$23.0

\$8.8

Salad Menu

**SALAD WITH TUNA** 

\$14.0

Lg. Pizzas

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA LG

**Meatless Grinders** 

**HOMEMADE FALAFEL GRINDER** 

**Hot Oven Sandwiches** 

**SALAMI GRINDER** 

**Grinders, Subs, & Wraps** 

**HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD SUB \$12.0** 

Plate Dinner

GYRO PLATE DINNER \$15.0

Wraps

**GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP** 

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

**Mexican-American Food** 

**EMPANADAS** 

Starters & Salads

**FRENCH FRIES** 

FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0	Mixed Specialties	
Chicken Dishes		KEBAB BAKLAVA	\$3.5
CHICKEN FINGERS		BARLAVA	Φ3.3
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		Entrées	
		ONION RINGS	
Soft Drinks		HAWAIIAN CALZONE LG	\$23.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.8	FRIED JALAPENO POPPERS	\$11.0
APPLE JUICE	\$2.8	_	
Oubmonin oo		Burger	
Submarines		CHEESEBURGER	
BUFFALO GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$12.0	1/4 LB. HAMBURGER	\$6.0
GREEK GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$12.0	1/4 LB. BACON BURGER	\$7.5
<b>Hot Subs And</b>		Dinners	
Sandwiches		CHEESEBURGER PLATE DINNER	\$15.0
PEPPER AND EGG SUB	\$12.0	GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE DINNER	\$15.0
PASTRAMI SUB	\$12.0	CHICKEN KABOB PLATE DINNER	\$17.0
Casabella Calzone		Hot Subs	
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE LG	\$25.0	SAUSAGE SUB	\$12.0
ITALIAN CALZONE LG	\$25.0	STEAK COMBINATION SUB	\$13.0
		BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$12.0
club sandwiches (con			
salsa rosa a parte)		Large Premiumpizzas	
CLUB 1	\$12.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA LG	\$21.0
CLUB 2	\$12.0	MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA LG	\$23.0
		ALL MEAT PIZZA LG	\$23.0
Restaurant Category			
GREEK		Hot And Cold Subs	
VEGETARIAN		EGGPLANT SUB	\$12.0
		CHEESEBURGER SUB	\$13.0

**TURKEY SUB** 

\$12.0

PASTA WITH CHICKEN PARMESAN \$15.0

\$15.0

PASTA WITH VEAL PARMESAN

lenu		
CHEESE CA	ALZONE WITH 4 LG	\$26.0
Bevera	ges	
	20 OZ. SODA	\$2.5
	CAN SODA	\$1.5
1200	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.8
2 LITER SC	DDA	\$3.3
HONEST TI	EA	\$3.0
Uncate	egorized	
TUNA SAL	AD GRINDER	
CHICKEN C	CORDON BLEU SUB	\$9.0
EGG SALA	D SUB	\$12.0
STEAK TIP	\$12.0	
GRILLED C	HICKEN GRINDER	
Dinner	Plates	
8 PIECES O	CHICKEN WINGS PLATE	\$15.0
6 PIECES O	CHICKEN FINGERS NER	\$15.0
STEAK TIP	PLATE DINNER	\$17.0
BEEF KAB	OB PLATE DINNER	\$17.0
COMBO KA	ABOB PLATE DINNER	\$18.0
12 OZ. HAD DINNER	DOCK FILLET PLATE	\$17.0
Pasta		
Real Property of the Property	PASTA WITH SAUCE	\$8.3
	PASTA WITH SAUSAGE	\$15.0
	PASTA WITH MUSHROOMS	\$15.0
DACTA WIT	THE CHICKEN DADMESAN	¢1E 0

#### **Meat Grinders**

**CRABMEAT GRINDER** 

STEAK COMBINATION GRINDER

STEAK TIPS COMBINATION GRINDER

#### Popular Items

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE SUB	\$12.0
CHEESE PIZZA LG	\$17.0
1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER	\$7.0

**EGGPLANT GRINDER** 

#### Side Dishes

SCAMPI	
CURLY FRIES	\$7.0
ONION RINGS	\$7.0
8 PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$11.0
POTATO SKINS	\$11.0

#### Chicken

**CHICKEN KEBAB** 

**CHICKEN PARM** 

**BUFFALO CHICKEN** 

**GRILLED CHICKEN** 

**CHICKEN WINGS** 

#### **Calzones**

CHEESE CALZONE LG	\$18.0
CHEESE CALZONE WITH 1 TOPPING LG	\$20.0
CHEESE CALZONE WITH 2 TOPPINGS LG	\$22.0
CHEESE CALZONE WITH 3 TOPPINGS LG	\$24.0



PASTA WIT	TH GRILLED CHICKEN	<b>\$15.0</b>	Specialty Pizzas	
PASTA WIT	TH STEAK TIPS	\$16.0	CHICKEN FAJITAS PIZZA LG	\$23.0
ZITI CHICK	EN ALFREDO	\$16.0	STEAK COMBO PIZZA LG	\$23.0
SHRIMP AI	FREDO PASTA	\$16.0	PASTRAMI COMBO PIZZA LG	\$23.0
Pizza			CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA LG	\$23.0
	CHEESE PIZZA	\$12.5	RICOTTA PIZZA LG	\$23.0
	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$15.8	CALIFORNIA PIZZA LG	\$23.0
	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$15.8	ITALIAN PIZZA LG	\$23.0
CHEESE P LG	IZZA WITH 1 TOPPING	\$19.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI ALFREDO PIZZA LG	\$23.0
CHEESE P	IZZA WITH 2 TOPPINGS	\$21.0	HOUSE SPECIAL PIZZA LG	\$23.0
LG		<b>\$21.0</b>	SMALL DIET LITE PIZZA	\$15.0
CHEESE P LG	IZZA WITH 3 TOPPINGS	\$23.0	Ingradients Head	

\$25.0

\$23.0

\$23.0

### **Ingredients Used**



CHEESE BROCCOLI OLIVES

SEAFOOD
PRAWNS
PORK MEAT
BEEF
ONION
VEGETABLES

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



**SHRIMP** 

PIZZA
CHICKEN
BURGER

TUNA STEAK MEAT

## Subs

	MEATLESS SUB	\$12.0
10 M	HAM SUB	\$12.0
	GENOA SUB	\$12.0
VEAL CUTLET SUB		\$12.0
HAM AND EGG SUB		\$12.0
HOMEMADE FALAFEL SUB		\$12.0
CRABMEAT SUB		\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SUB		\$12.0
STEAK TIPS SUB COMBINATION		\$13.0
CHICKEN	STIR FRY SUB	\$13.0

**CHEESE PIZZA WITH 4 TOPPINGS** 

**BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA LG** 

**GREEK PIZZA LG** 

**ITALIAN GRINDER** 

**RICOTTA CALZONE LG** 

<b>《</b>	
1	

PANINI			MEDITERRANEAN CALZONE LG		\$25.0
TOSTADAS	8		CALIFORN	IIA CALZONE LG	\$25.0
SALAD			VEGETARI	AN CALZONE LG	\$25.0
WRAP				CAMPI ALFREDO	\$25.0
CHICKEN \	WRAP		CALZONE		
_				CALZONE LG	\$25.0
Sandw	riches		HOUSE SP	ECIAL CALZONE LG	\$25.0
	ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$6.3	Salads	3	
100	HAM SANDWICH	\$6.3		CAESAR SALAD	\$7.3
	STEAK CHEESE			TOSSED SALAD	\$7.3
TURKEY S	ANDWICH	\$10.0		GREEK SALAD	
TUNA SAN	DWICH	\$10.0	GREEK SA	LAD	\$11.5
TUNA SAN	DWICH PLATE	\$14.0	ANTIPAST	O SALAD	\$14.0
SALAMI SU	JB	\$12.0	SALAD WI	TH CRABMEAT	\$14.0
B.L.T. SUB		\$12.0	SALAD WI	TH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.0
MEATBALL	SUB	\$12.0	CHICKEN	SALAD	\$14.0
ROASTED	BEEF SUB	\$12.0		CHICKEN CAESAR	\$13.5
BUFFALO	CRISPY CHICKEN SUB	\$12.0	SALAD		
CHICKEN BURGER		\$7.0	CRISPY CHICKEN FINGER SALAD		\$14.0
SAUSAGE GRINDER			BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD		\$14.0
MEATLESS	GRINDER		CHEF SALAD		\$14.0
			SALAD WI	TH STEAK TIPS	\$15.0
Specia	lty Calzones		SALAD WI	TH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.0
BBQ CHIC	KEN CALZONE LG	\$25.0	GRILLED S	SHRIMP SALAD	\$15.0
CHICKEN A	ALFREDO CALZONE LG	\$25.0			
GREEK CA	LZONE LG	\$25.0	Grinde	rs	
CHICKEN F	FAJITAS CALZONE LG	\$25.0		HAM GRINDER	
STEAK CO	MBO CALZONE LG	\$25.0	المرا	BLT GRINDER	
PASTRAMI	COMBO CALZONE LG	\$25.0	nd Cheese O	MEATBALL GRINDER	
CHICKEN E	BACON RANCH LG	\$25.0	VEAL CUT	LET GRINDER	

\$25.0

**CHICKEN CUTLET GRINDER** 

**CHEESEBURGER GRINDER** 



HAM AND EGG GRINDER

**HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD GRINDER** 

**TURKEY GRINDER** 

**PASTRAMI GRINDER** 

**STEAK GRINDER** 

**STEAK TIPS GRINDER** 

PEPPER AND EGG GRINDER

**EGG SALAD GRINDER** 

HAM EGG GRINDER

\$8.0

## Wayland Pizza House

336 Boston Post Rd, 01778, Wayland, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00-21:00 Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-21:00 Saturday 10:00-21:00



Made with Menu